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One-phase control transformer 86367

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Bemessungsscheinleistung
Breite

Hohe

Tiefe

Schutzart (IP)

Ringkern

Geeignet fur Reiheneinbau

ET0743510
4048879078399
Murrelektronik
86367

86367

Einphasen-Steuertransfornﬁlb f

63VA

78mm
79mm
93mm
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